currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 08/14/24
kl_SRSA2_spec_R05
SRSA2
ARM AND WALL MOUNT

SRSA2
ARM AND WALL MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
Solitaire
Housing Mounting Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Lens
SRSA2 Solitaire 2.0 1SA Single Arm Mount
1W Wall Mount
72L-260 72L - 260mA-6000lm
72L-400 72L - 400mA-9000lm
72L-600 72L - 600mA-14000lm
AM Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
5W Type V Wide (Round)
CP Clear Lexan
WA White Acrylic 2
Voltage Fixture Finish Option Pole Shape/Cross Section
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLS  Black Gloss Smooth
BLT  Black Matte Textured
DBS  Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT  Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT  Graphite Matte Textured
LGS  Light Gray Smooth
LGT  Light Gray Matte Textured
PSS  Platinum Silver Smooth
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT  White Matte Textured
VGT  Green Landscape
Decorative
CC  Custom Color
7PR 7-pin Receptacle
BC Backlight Control
PC 4 Button Photocell
SF Single Fuse for 120,
277, 347 Line volts
DF Double Fuse for 208,
240, 480 Line volts
SQ Square
2.4 2.4" OD
3.00 3.00" OD
3.25 3.25" OD
3.50 3.50" OD
3.75 3.75" OD
4.00 4.00" OD
4.50 4.50" OD
5.00 5.00" OD
6.00 6.00" OD
Example: SRSA2-72L-600-3K7-3-CP-UNV-BLT-PC- 3.5
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Turtle friendly
2 Only available with Type 3 and Type 5 Distributions
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
4 Not available in 480V
currentlighting.com/kimlighting